
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIAR Y 

White House 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

* Selec t 

Time 

8:45a 

11:00 

11:15 

12:00n 

12:30p 

2:45 

2:50 

3:25 

3:10 

4:00 

4:15 

4:20 

4:30 

ed names 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 

f 

f 

f 

t 

f 

t 

shou 

LD 

ld be 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

WH for breakfast  -  pre-press conference  briefing 

Ar EOB 

Ed Murrow  (who  was in  P-38) VP  talked  from  274  EOB 

VP opened  Senate 

Texas Delegation  lunch  with  Don  Thomas 

Justice Black 

John Bailey 

Justice Black 

Walter 

Don and  Woody 

Mrs. Johnson  -  re: going to  Camp David 

Sen. Smathers 

David Bell  -  Budget  Director 

Dinner a t White House  for  Shah 

underscored. SEE  VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 

Day Wednesda y 

Date April  11, 1962 

Expenditure 
Code 


