(VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

White House

Day Wednesday

The Vic	e Preside	ent b	eg a n h	nis day at (place)	Date	April 11, 1962	
Entry T	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD				Code
1	8: 4 5a			WH for breakfast - pre press conference briefing			
2	11:00			Ar EOB			
3	11:15	t		Ed Murrow (who was in P-38) VP talked from 274 EOB			
4	12:00n			VP opened Senate			
5.	12:30p			Texas Delegation lunch with Don Thomas			
6	2:45	f		Justice Black			
7	2:50	f		John Bailey			
8	3:25	f		Justice Black			
9	3:10	f		Walter			
10	4:00			Don and Woody			
11	4:15	t		Mrs. Johnson - re going to Camp David			
12	4:20	f		Sen. Smathers			
13	4 :30	t		David Bell - Budget Director			
				Dinner at White House for Shah			
·							

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.